## SF0056H2001

## (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

1 2 3	Page	3-line	4	Delete "continue operating" and insert "operate".
4 5	Page	3-line	18	Delete "directly".
6 7 8	Page	5-line	11	After "11-25-304." insert "Required permits and licenses;".
9 10 11 12 13 14	Page	5-line	14	After "(a)" insert "Any person seeking to obtain or renew any license, permit or decal as required under this section shall submit an application to the commission on a form prescribed by the commission.".
15 16	Page	5-line	19	Delete "to continue".
17 18	Page	6-line	1	Delete "to continue".
19 20 21	Page	8-line	21	After "guilty" insert "within ten (10) years before the date of filing the application".
22 23	Page	9-line	7	Delete "crime" and insert "felony".
24 25 26 27 28	Page	9-line	11	After "rules" insert "that negatively impacts the applicant's credibility or the security, integrity or fairness of play of skill based amusement games operated by the applicant".
29 30 31	Page	9-line	13	After "applicant" insert "tampered with submitted documentation or".
32 33 34	Page	14-line	e 2	After "11-25-104(f)" delete " $_{\perp}$ " and insert " $_{\underline{or}}$ ".
35 36 37	Page	14-line	e 3	After " $\frac{11-25-104(k)}{l}$ " insert " $\frac{1}{l}$ " and strike balance of line.
38	Page	14-line	e 4	Strike entirely. WALTERS